

PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION - EST. UTILITY COSTS					
SAINT LUKES EAST HOSPITAL - FLEX CAPACITY EXPANSION					
ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM COST	ITEM TOTAL
	GENERAL				
6	MOBILIZATION	EA	1	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00
7	EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICES AND MEASURES	EA	1	\$ 55,400.00	\$ 55,400.00
8	DEMOLITION	EA	1	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00
9	CLEARING & GRUBBING	EA	1	\$ 18,659.00	\$ 18,659.00
10	GRADING - CUT/FILL/EARTHWORK	EA	1	\$ 160,240.00	\$ 160,240.00
	ITEMIZED MATERIALS				
11	8" PVC PIPE (SDR-26)	LF	436	\$ 120.00	\$ 52,320.00
12	4'-0" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE	EA	3	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
13	15" R.C.P. (CLASS III)	LF	93	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,905.00
14	18" R.C.P. (CLASS III)	LF	108	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,020.00
15	30" R.C.P. (CLASS III)	EA	498	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,370.00
16	4'x4' CURB INLET	EA	1	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00
17	5'x4' CURB INLET	EA	2	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
18	5'x5' CURB INLET	EA	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
19	6'x5' CURB INLET	EA	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
20	8'x5' CURB INLET	EA	2	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
21	4'x4' AREA INLET	EA	2	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
22	11'x3' CURB INLET CONVERTED TO JUNCTION BOX	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
23	STREET REPAIR & CURB REPLACEMENT	LF	48	\$ 364.00	\$ 17,472.00
24	CONNECTION TO EXISTING STRUCTURE	EA	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
25	8" PVC C900 PIPE	LF	364	\$ 165.00	\$ 60,060.00
26	CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING	EA	2	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 3,080.00
27	8"x6" TEE	EA	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
28	8"x6" TEE AND FIRE HYDRANT	EA	3	\$ 320.00	\$ 960.00
29	6" GATE VALVE	EA	5	\$ 1,852.00	\$ 9,260.00
30	8" GATE VALVE	EA	2	\$ 560.00	\$ 1,120.00
31	90° HORIZONTAL BEND	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
32	45° HORIZONTAL BEND	EA	7	\$ 490.00	\$ 3,430.00
33	4° HORIZONTAL BEND	EA	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
34	2° HORIZONTAL BEND	EA	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
35	8" SOLID SLEEVE	EA	2	\$ 320.00	\$ 640.00
			TOTAL COST		\$ 502,626.00



MATTHEW VAUGHN EBLEN
PE-2002000598

01/31/2020